



CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164

Regd. Office : 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Website: www.weizmann.co.in Email: contact@weizmann.co.in

Tel. Nos :022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

13th November, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051 Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347 Symbol: WEIZMANIND	BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department, Listing Department, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023 Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041 Scrip Code: 523011
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

In compliance with provisions of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, published in Financial Express and The Global Times on 13th November, 2021.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Sincerely,

For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit
Company Secretary

Encl. as above



Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 | **Fax :** (91) (20) 27472239
CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531
Website : http://www.finolex.com | **Email :** sales@finolex.com

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30th September, 2021 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

Particulars	(Rs. in Crore)					
	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended
	30-Sept-21	30-Sept-20	30-Sept-21	30-Sept-21	30-Sept-20	30-Sept-21
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1. Total Income from Operations	1,030.70	659.17	1,721.61	950.31	659.17	1,641.22
2. Net Profit before Tax	207.23	92.15	283.06	200.96	135.68	320.48
3. Net Profit after Tax	149.73	69.08	204.81	144.77	102.39	231.67
4. Total Comprehensive Income	151.12	71.69	217.16	145.79	105.79	243.67
5. Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 2/- each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59
6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters)	9.79	4.51	13.39	9.47	6.69	15.15
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (not annualised for quarters)	9.79	4.51	13.39	9.47	6.69	15.15

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and six months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at http://www.finolex.com.

By Order of the Board
 Sd/-
Deepak K. Chhabria
 Executive Chairman
 DIN: 01403799

Place : Pune
 Date : 12th November, 2021



ESTER INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN: L24111UR1985PLC015063

Regd. Off.: Sohan Nagar, P.O. Charubeta, Khatima-262308, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar, (Uttarakhand)
Phone: (05943) 250153-57, **Fax:** (05943) 250158, **Website -** www.esterindustries.com, **Email -** investor@ester.in

EXTRACT OF AN UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Current Quarter ending	Six Months ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous Year ending	Quarter ended	Six month ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous Year ending
		30 September 2021	30 September 2021	30 September 2020	31 March 2021	30 September 2021	30 September 2021	30 September 2020	31 March 2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	33,301.10	65,192.96	25,052.49	99,175.88	33,301.10	65,192.96	25,052.49	99,175.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	4,392.62	9,421.68	6,064.33	18,997.85	4,327.42	9,287.59	5,892.68	18,539.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	4,392.62	9,421.68	6,064.33	18,997.85	4,327.42	9,287.59	5,892.68	18,539.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	3,298.82	7,061.05	4,590.72	14,207.77	3,233.62	6,926.96	4,419.07	13,749.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,311.51	7,078.20	4,595.30	14,182.81	3,246.31	6,944.11	4,423.65	13,724.40
6	Equity Share Capital	4,169.69	4,169.69	4,169.69	4,169.69	4,169.69	4,169.69	4,169.69	4,169.69
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (Other Equity)	47,490.63 as on 31st March, 2021				47,032.22 as on 31st March, 2021			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic:	3.96	8.47	5.50	17.04	3.88	8.31	5.30	16.49
	Diluted:	3.96	8.47	5.50	17.04	3.88	8.31	5.30	16.49

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website viz. www.esterindustries.com.
 2. Pursuant to notification dated 24th March 2021 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs, in respect of amendments to Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013, the figures of the corresponding period/year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 3. The Board of Directors has declared payment of Interim Dividend for financial year 2021-22 at the rate of Rs. 1.40/- (Rs. One and Paise Forty only) per share (of face value of Rs. 5/- each) subject to TDS/withholding tax as per the applicable provisions of the Income Tax Act. The Record date for payment of Interim Dividend for financial year 2021-22 shall be 23rd day of November 2021.
 4. The results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting (Ind AS 34), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), including relevant circulars issued by the SEBI from time to time.

For Ester Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Arvind Singhania
 Chairman & CEO

Place: Gurugram
 Date: November 12, 2021

Weizmann Limited									
[CIN NO: L65990MH1985PLC038164]									
Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.									
Tel No: 022-22071501, Fax No: 022-22071514, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in, Website: www.weizmann.co.in									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021									
Particulars	Standalone (Un-Audited)				Consolidated (Un-Audited)				
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended		
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1 Total Income from Operations	2,508.27	2,433.09	4,642.15	3,402.56	2,508.27	2,433.09	4,642.15	3,402.56	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53	(177.23)	(17.91)	(158.32)	67.54	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53	(177.23)	(17.91)	(158.32)	67.54	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.60)	53.60	(8.99)	94.50	(174.43)	(44.88)	(155.81)	21.51	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	54.74	44.12	(0.63)	103.72	(133.44)	(62.68)	(206.89)	28.55	
6 Equity Share Capital	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-									
Basic	(0.06)	0.31	(0.05)	0.55	(1.01)	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.12	
Diluted	(0.06)	0.31	(0.05)	0.55	(1.01)	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.12	

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.
 (2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November 2021 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 (3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.
 (4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
 (5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For WEIZMANN LIMITED
 Sd/-
Neelkamal Vrajlal Siraj
 Vice-Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00021986

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12th November 2021

Capital India Finance Limited									
Rediscover Business									
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1994PLC128577									
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001,									
Ph. No. 011-49546000 Website: www.capitalindia.com Email ID: secretarial@capitalindia.com									
Statement of Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year	Quarter Ended		Half Year		
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income	12,841.19	3,669.56	23,527.85	3,137.18	2,400.74	5,866.50		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(227.79)	1,007.84	(257.58)	483.71	1,075.42	941.54		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(227.79)	1,007.84	(257.58)	483.71	1,075.42	941.54		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(357.46)	751.44	(479.15)	367.43	799.64	716.71		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(362.73)	751.44	(484.42)	367.43	799.64	716.71		
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs.10 each)	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43		
7	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic :	0.07	0.96	0.24	0.47	1.03	0.92		
	2. Diluted :	0.07	0.95	0.24	0.47	1.02	0.91		

Notes:-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website www.capitalindia.com.
 2. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 11th November 2021. The auditors have carried out Limited Review of the financials results, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015.

By order of the Board
Capital India Finance Limited
 Sd/-
Keshav Porwal
 Managing Director
 DIN : 06706341

Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 11, 2021

UFO MOVIEZ INDIA LIMITED							
CINE MEDIA NETWORK							
CIN: L22120MH2004PLC285453							
Regd. & Corporate Office: Valuable Techno Park, Plot #53/1, Road #7, MIDC, Marol Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093							
Tel: +91 22 40305060 Fax: +91 22 40305110 Email - investors@ufomoviez.com Website: www.ufomoviez.com;							
EXTRACT FROM CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021							
(Rs. in Lacs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from Operations	2,646	2,817	1,277	5,463	3,057	9,070	
Net profit/(loss) before tax	(3,125)	(3,465)	(4,076)	(6,590)	(8,348)	(15,095)	
Net profit/(loss) after tax	(2,828)	(2,668)	(3,066)	(5,496)	(6,389)	(11,759)	
Total Comprehensive Income	(2,825)	(2,639)	(3,008)	(5,464)	(6,371)	(11,746)	
Paid up Equity Share Capital						2,835	
Other equity						23,637	
Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2021):							
(a) Basic (Rs.)	(9.98)	(9.41)	(10.82)	(19.39)	(22.54)	(41.48)	
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(9.98)	(9.41)	(10.82)	(19.39)	(22.54)	(41.48)	

EXTRACT FROM STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021							
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from Operations	945	529	195	1,474	324	2,112	
Net profit/(loss) before tax	(1,077)	(3,210)	(3,535)	(4,287)	(7,219)	(14,582)	
Net profit/(loss) after tax	(901)	(2,403)	(2,622)	(3,304)	(5,390)	(11,264)	
Total Comprehensive Income	(901)	(2,403)	(2,622)	(3,304)	(5,390)	(11,229)	

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee on November 11, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2021.
 2. Previous year / period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, where necessary, to conform to current period classification.
 3. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.ufomoviez.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of UFO Moviez India Ltd.
 Sd/-
Kapil Agarwal
 Joint Managing Director

Date : November 11, 2021
 Place : Mumbai

MADHUCON PROJECTS LIMITED									
CIN: L74210TG1990PLC011114									
Regd. Office : 1-7-70, Jublipura, Khammam-507 003, Telangana.									
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results for the Second Quarter ended 30th September, 2021									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	18,395.19	28,334.87	18,270.63	71,846.02	25,348.58	40,555.02	22,898.53	103,400.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(273.83)	(914.09)	(3,169.21)	(5,056.25)	(1,166.92)	(5,296.31)	(3,047.33)	(28,561.22)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(273.83)	(914.09)	(3,169.21)	(5,056.25)	(1,166.92)	(5,296.31)	(3,047.33)	(27,578.83)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after and/or Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(90.12)	(689.48)	(2,293.72)	(3,646.70)	(985.81)	(5,071.70)	(2,171.84)	(26,169.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	(35.65)	-	-	-	(35.65)
6	Equity Share Capital	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs.1/- each)								

वरसावे पूल पुन्हा अवजड वाहनांसाठी बंद

मीरा रोड : भाईदर खाडीवरील वरसावे पुलाच्या दुरुस्तीचे काम महामार्ग प्राधिकरणाकडून हाती घेण्यात आले आहे. या काळात १३ ते १५ नोव्हेंबरदरम्यान खाडीपूल अवजड वाहनांना वाहतुकीसाठी बंद असणार आहे. या काळात हलक्या वाहनांना पुलावरून एन्ट्री असली तरी या वाहनांसाठी केवळ एकच मार्गिका खुली असणार आहे. पुलाचे काम सलग तीन दिवस चालणार असल्याने येणाऱ्या तीन दिवसांत मुंबईहून गुजरातकडे जाणारी वाहतूक बंद ठेवण्यात आली आहे.



भाईदर खाडीपूल हा तसा जुना झाला आहे. मध्यंतरी या पुलाच्या एका बाजूच्या गडराला तडे गेल्याने मोठ्या काळावधीसाठी पूल दुरुस्ती कामासाठी बंद ठेवण्यात आला होता, मात्र त्यानंतरही अधूनमधून या पुलाचे काम

निघतच आहे. पुलाच्या दुरुस्तीचे काम महामार्ग प्राधिकरणाकडून याआधी हाती घेण्यात आले होते, मात्र ठाण्यातील वाहतूककोंडीचा जटिल तिढा समोर आल्याने पुलाचे काम करण्यासाठी काढण्यात आलेली अधिसूचना महामार्ग प्राधिकरणला दोन वेळा रद्द करावी लागली आहे.

याआधी २६ ते २८ सप्टेंबरदरम्यान पुलाच्या दुरुस्ती कामासाठी पहिली अधिसूचना काढून अवजड वाहनांना प्रवेशबंदी करण्यात आली होती. मात्र वाहतूककोंडीचा प्रश्न उद्भवल्याने ही अधिसूचना रद्द करावी लागली होती. त्यानंतर ३० ऑक्टोबर ते १ नोव्हेंबरदरम्यान पुन्हा पूल बंद करून दुरुस्तीचे काम हाती घेण्यात आले होते. मात्र पुन्हा ही अधिसूचना रद्द करावी लागली. आता १३ ते १५ नोव्हेंबरदरम्यान ही अधिसूचना काढून पुलाचे काम अखेर हाती घेण्यात आले आहे. तीन दिवसांच्या काळात पुलाचे काम हाती घेण्यात आले असल्याने अवजड वाहनांना पर्यायी मार्ग उपलब्ध करून देण्यात आला आहे. त्यामुळे पुढील तीन दिवस पर्यायी मार्गावर वाहतूककोंडीचा प्रश्न उद्भवणार आहे.

बालदिनानिमित्त मुले साकारणार चित्रातून स्वच्छतेच्या संकल्पना

नवी मुंबई : स्वच्छ सर्वेक्षणांमध्ये देशातील स्वच्छ शहरांत असलेले तृतीय क्रमांकाचे मानांकन उंचाविण्यासाठी नवी मुंबई महानगरपालिका सर्व नागरिकांच्या सहयोगाने सजगतेने काम करीत आहे. यामध्ये महानगरपालिका कार्यक्षेत्रातील विद्यार्थ्यांच्या मनातील स्वच्छतेविषयीच्या जाणीवा चित्रांच्या माध्यमातून अभिव्यक्त व्हाव्यात तसेच त्यांच्या अंगभूत कलागुणांना प्रोत्साहन मिळावे यादृष्टीने महापालिका आयुक्त अभिजीत बांगर यांच्या मार्गदर्शनाखाली बालदिनाचे औचित्य साधून रविवार, १४ नोव्हेंबर रोजी 'स्वच्छ चित्रकला स्पर्धा' आयोजित करण्यात आली आहे.

'निश्चय केला - नंबर पहिला' हे उद्दिष्ट नजरेसमोर ठेवून स्वच्छतेकडे लक्षात घेऊन पाकळट केले जात असताना निसर्ग उदयान, से.१४, कोपरखैरणे येथे सकाळी ७.३० वा. या स्पर्धेचे आयोजन करण्यात आले असून स्पर्धेत आठवी ते दहावीचे विद्यार्थी विनाशुल्क प्रवेश घेऊ शकतात. स्पर्धा स्थळी मास्क, सुरक्षित अंतर अशा कोव्हीड सुरक्षा नियमांचे पालन करणे बंधनकारक आहे.

या स्पर्धेमध्ये सहभागी होऊन विद्यार्थ्यांनी - (१) माझे शहर - माझा सहभाग, (२) प्लास्टिकमुक्त माझे शहर किंवा (३) स्वच्छतेचा

बालमहोत्सव यापैकी एका विषयावर दोन तासांच्या कालावधीत चित्र काढावयाचे आहे. चित्र काढण्यासाठी विद्यार्थ्यांना स्पर्धास्थळी महानगरपालिकेच्या वतीने कागद दिले जाणार असून त्याच कागदावर चित्र काढावयाचे आहे. चित्र काढण्याकरिता आवश्यक रंग तसेच पेन्स व इतर पूरक साहित्य मुलांनी सोबत आणावयाचे आहे. स्पर्धास्थळी आल्यानंतर मुलांनी आपल्या उपस्थितीची नोंद करावयाची असून दिला जाणारा नोंदणी क्रमांक काढलेल्या चित्राच्या कागदामागे लिहावयाचा आहे. स्पर्धेतील सर्वोत्कृष्ट चित्रांना पारितोषिकांने गौरविण्यात येणार असून पहिल्या तीन क्रमांकांना अनुक्रमे रु.११ हजार, ७ हजार, ५ हजार याप्रमाणे रक्कम व शिक्षणोपयोगी साहित्य स्वरूपात पारितोषिके दिली जाणार आहेत. तसेच निवडक १० चित्रकर्तींना प्रत्येकी रु. १ हजार रक्कमेची उत्तेजनार्थ पारितोषिके प्रदान केली जाणार आहेत.

स्पर्धेत सहभागी सर्व स्पर्धकांना सहभाग प्रमाणपत्रे प्रदान केली जाणार आहेत. या पुरस्कार व स्मृतीचिन्हांचे वितरण स्वतंत्ररित्या समारंभपूर्वक केले जाणार आहे. स्पर्धेविषयाच्या अधिक माहितीसाठी ९८६७९२२४१५ किंवा ९३२१५२५२८८ या मोबाईल क्रमांकावर संपर्क साधावयाचा आहे.

मानखुर्दमध्ये प्लास्टिक गोडाऊनला भीषण आग

मुंबई : मुंबईमध्ये दिवसेंदिवस आगीच्या घटनांमध्ये वाढ होत आहे. आज पुन्हा एकाद आगीची घटना समोर आली आहे. मानखुर्दच्या मंडाला परिसरातील प्लास्टिकच्या गोडाऊन भिषण आग लागली. पहाटे तीनच्या सुमारास आग लागल्याची घटना घडली. दरम्यान आगीची माहिती मिळताच स्थानिकांनी तातडीने याची माहिती अग्निशमन दलाला दिली. माहिती मिळताच अग्निशमनदलाच्या २० गाड्या पाण्याच्या टँकरसह घटनास्थळी हजर झाल्या. अग्निशमन दलाच्या जवानांकडून आगीवर नियंत्रण मिळवण्याचा प्रयत्न सुरू आहे. या घटनेत कुठलीही जीवितहानी झाली नसल्याची माहिती समोर येत आहे. दरम्यान मानखुर्द परिसरामध्ये मोठ्या प्रमाणात भंगाराचे

गोडाऊन आहेत. तसेच या परिसरात लोकवस्ती देखील दाट आहे. प्लास्टिकच्या गोडाऊन आग लागल्यानंतर थोड्याच वेळात आगीने रैदुरूप धारण केले. आग पसरल्यास या भागात मोठे नुकसान होण्याची शक्यता असल्याने नागरिकांमध्ये भीतीचे वातावरण पसरले होते. नागरिकांनी घटनेची माहिती अग्निशमन दलाला देताच अग्निशमन दलाचे जवान घटनास्थळी दाखल झाले, सहा आगीवर नियंत्रण मिळवण्याचा प्रयत्न सुरू आहे.

Particulars	Standalone (Un-Audited)				Consolidated (Un-Audited)			
	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1 Total Income from Operations	2,508.27	2,433.09	4,642.15	3,402.56	2,508.27	2,433.09	4,642.15	3,402.56
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53	(177.23)	(17.91)	(158.32)	67.54
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53	(177.23)	(17.91)	(158.32)	67.54
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.60)	53.60	(8.99)	94.50	(174.43)	(44.88)	(155.81)	21.51
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	54.74	44.12	(0.63)	103.72	(133.44)	(62.68)	(206.89)	28.55
6 Equity Share Capital	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic Diluted	(0.06) (0.06)	0.31 0.31	(0.05) (0.05)	0.55 0.55	(1.01) (1.01)	(0.26) (0.26)	(0.90) (0.90)	0.12 0.12

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.
 (2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November 2021 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 (3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.
 (4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
 (5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended
	30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20
1 Total Income from Operations	1,135.89	1,064.58	1,806.37	1,662.88	1,259.95	1,148.65	1,993.11	1,862.71
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	16.83	(60.86)	(147.44)	(372.57)	32.95	(87.18)	(174.00)	(389.57)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	43.66	(33.26)	(93.66)	(323.61)	59.78	(59.57)	(120.22)	(340.71)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	104.98	(138.05)	(85.45)	(292.16)	119.69	(164.36)	(112.01)	(309.26)
5 Equity Share Capital	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99	1,156.99
6 Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each [(for Continuing and Dis-continued Operations (not annualised))] Basic & Diluted	0.38	(0.29)	(0.61)	(2.80)	0.52	(0.51)	(1.04)	(2.94)

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.21 is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.karmaenergy.co
 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12.11.21.
 3 The Company is primarily operating in the business of Generation of Power from Renewable Sources. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind-AS 108 - Operating Segments.
 4 As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.21 and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
 5 Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For KARMA ENERGY LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Dharmendra G. Siraj
 Chairman
 DIN - 00255443

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 12.11.21

गरोडिया केमिकल्स लिमिटेड				
नोंदणी कार्यालय: १४९/१५६, गरोडिया ऑफिस सेंटर, गरोडिया नगर, घाटकोपर पूर्व, मुंबई - ४०००७९				
ईमेल आयडी: gclshares@gmail.com website: http://www.gchem.org/				
सोसायटी: एल९९९९९एमएच९९९९सीएससीओ७०३२१				
संकेत: ३०, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिक आणि अर्धवार्षिक निवेदन (प्रति षण उद्योग वाळणा)				
क्र.	तपशिल	संपलेले त्रैमासिक आणि अर्ध वार्षिक	संपलेले त्रैमासिक आणि अर्ध वार्षिक	संपलेले वार्षिक
अ. क्र.	तपशिल	संपलेले त्रैमासिक आणि अर्ध वार्षिक	संपलेले त्रैमासिक आणि अर्ध वार्षिक	संपलेले वार्षिक
१	कार्यालय एकूण उत्पन्न			
२	कार्यालयीन निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (कर, अपवादामक, आणि/किंवा अतिरिक्त करीत)	(१.८६)	(०.१५)	(१०.५४)
३	कार्यालयीन निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (अपवादामक, आणि/किंवा अतिरिक्त करीत)	(१.८६)	(०.१५)	(१०.५४)
४	कार्यालयीन करनंतर निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (अपवादामक, आणि/किंवा अतिरिक्त करीत)	(१.८६)	(०.१५)	(१०.५४)
५	कार्यालयीन एकूण संकेत उत्पन्न (कार्यालयीन एकत्रित नफा/ (तोटा) (करनंतर) आणि एकूण संकेत उत्पन्न (करनंतर)	(१.८६)	(०.१५)	(१०.५४)
६	समग्र भाग मंडवल	७२०.०२	७२०.०२	७२०.०२
७	प्रति समभाग उत्पन्न (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकीचे)			
८	मूळ	(०.०३)	(०.००)	(०.०६)
९	सोयीकृत	(०.०३)	(०.००)	(०.२४)

टिप: उपरोक्त निष्कर्ष हे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलेशन्स) नियमावली, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर करावयाच्या त्रैमासिक आणि अर्धवार्षिक निवेदन निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलावर नमुन्याचा आराखडा आहे. त्रैमासिक/ वार्षिक निष्कर्षांचा पूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाइटवर https://www.bseindia.com/ वर उपलब्ध आहे.

गरोडिया केमिकल्स लिमिटेड, करीत सही/-
 महेश गरोडिया
 पूर्णवेळ संचालक
 डीआयएन- ०१२०८६६

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12.11.2021

BIL ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED			
Registered Office : B 11, Viral Shopping Center, Mantriwadi, Sainath Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400064			
CIN No.- L28995MH2010PLC199691 Website:- www.bilenergy.com Email ID:- investors@bilenergy.com			
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2021 ₹ in Lacs			
Particulars	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30.09.2021	Year to date figures (Audited) 31.03.2021	Corresponding three months ended in previous year (Unaudited) 30.09.2020
1 Total Income from operations (net)	(0.98)	4.77	(1.19)
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Extraordinary Items & Tax)	(30.11)	(6,322.71)	(112.52)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(30.11)	(6,322.71)	(112.52)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(30.11)	(6,322.71)	(112.52)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	0.00	-
6 Equity Share Capital	2114.16	2114.16	2114.16
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	(7,682.56)	-
8 Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- Each)			
a) Basic	(0.01)	(2.99)	(0.05)
b) Diluted	(0.01)	(2.99)	(0.05)
9 Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- Each)			
a) Basic	(0.01)	(2.99)	(0.05)
b) Diluted	(0.01)	(2.99)	(0.05)

Notes:-
 1) The Company primarily deals in the business of Electrical Steel Products and Other Steel Products as single segment hence Segment Reporting as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 108 (IND AS-108) issued by The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable to the Company.
 2) The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai on 12th November 2021 and published in accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 3) The Auditor has conducted "Limited Review" of the above financial result
 4) Other income includes interest.
 5) The lender bank has issued the legal notice u/s 13 (2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 dated 14/05/2015, to the company asking them to pay the outstanding dues of Rs. 89.84 Lacs within 60 days from the date of this notice. In view of the legal notice and based on the legal advice received by the company, it has been decided not to provide any interest on outstanding liability of lender bank w.e.f. from 01/04/2014.
 6) Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where ever necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter figures.
 7) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Suresh More
 Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12.11.2021

TARAPUR TRANSFORMERS LIMITED			
Registered Office : S-105, 1st Floor, Rajiv Gandhi Commercial Complex, Ekta Nagar, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067			
website : www.tarapurtransformers.com, email id : complianceofficer@tarapurtransformers.com,			
CIN NO.L9999MH1988PLC047303, Tel.No. 022-28670604			
Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2021 ₹ in Lacs			
Particulars	Quarter ending Unaudited 30.09.2021	Year to date figures Audited 31.03.2021	Corresponding three months ended in previous year Unaudited 30.09.2020
1 Total Income from operations (net)	105.64	159.01	-
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Extraordinary Items and Tax)	(18.66)	(2,663.97)	(1,719.08)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(18.66)	(2,663.97)	(1,719.08)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(18.66)	(2,663.97)	(1,719.08)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(18.66)	(2,663.97)	(1,719.08)
6 Equity Share Capital	1950.00	1950.00	1950.00
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year) *	-	(1,714.85)	-
8 Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each)			
a) Basic	(0.10)	(13.66)	(8.82)
b) Diluted	(0.10)	(13.66)	(8.82)
9 Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each)			
a) Basic	(0.10)	(13.66)	(8.82)
b) Diluted	(0.10)	(13.66)	(8.82)

Notes:-
 1 The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai on 12th November,2021 and published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2 The auditors have conducted a "limited Review" of the above financial results.
 3 The Company primarily deals in the business of manufacturing and repairs of Transformers as single segment hence Segment Reporting as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 108 (Ind-As-108) is not applicable to the Company.
 4 The lender Bank has issued notice dated 30/05/2015 u/s 13(2) of Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and has sought to recover the entire outstanding amounts alleged to be Rs.40.26 crores allegedly owing to them by the company.
 In view of Legal notice and based on Legal advice received by the company it has been decided not to provide any interest on liability of Canara Bank w.e.f. 1st April, 2014.
 Further, on 22nd October 2018, Canara Bank sold factory premises at J 20, MIDC, boisar, including the Plant & machinery thereon, by an e Auction on "as is where is" basis for Rs. 321.50 Lacs. The accounting effect of the same has accordingly been given in the books of accounts.
 5 Other income includes Interest, Rent etc.
 6 Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter figures.
 7 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and company website (www.tarapurtransformers.com)

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Suresh More
 Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12.11.2021

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED			
CIN: L5100MH1987PLC042280			
Regd. Off: C J HOUSE 2ND FLOOR 285 PRINCESS STREET MUMBAI- 400024.			
Tel No: 022-49764268 Email id: dcoctex1987@gmail.com Website: www.dcl.net.in			
Extract of standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year Ended
	30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	30.09.2020 (UnAudited)	30.09.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	739.51	165.33	1,438.13
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	167.52	(39.97)	371.84
Net Profit / (Loss) Before tax (after extraordinary items)	167.52	(59.84)	374.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	153.90	(59.84)	309.24
Other comprehensive income/(loss)	46.34	215.44	743.97
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	200.23	155.60	1,053.21
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	487.14	487.14	487.14
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)			
Basic :	3.16	(1.23)	6.35
Diluted:	3.16	(1.23)	6.35
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)			
Basic :	3.16	(1.23)	6.35
Diluted :	3.16	(1.23)	6.35

Note:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results 30.09.2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.dcl.net.in).
 (b) The above Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021. The Limited Review for the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahesh Jhwar
 (Wholtime Director)